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w36 Mon 2024-09-02

09:00 - 16:00 4BP038

Louis. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-louis

Lecture

Mandatory

Madelen Lek

Hanna Jansson

Programme Welcome

Tue 2024-09-03

09:00 - 12:00 4BP038

Peter Reichard. https://medarbetare.ki.se/peter-reichard

Lecture

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson Course Introduction

Wed 2024-09-04

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Bioentrepreneurial Ecosystem

Thu 2024-09-05

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Bioentrepreneurial Ecosystem

Fri 2024-09-06

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Historical Perspective

w37 Mon 2024-09-09

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Historical Perspective

Tue 2024-09-10

09:00 - 12:00 4BP038

Wretlindsalen. https://medarbetare.ki.se/salen-wretlind

Workshop

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson This is Entrepreneurship

Wed 2024-09-11

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

The Entrepreneurial Process

Thu 2024-09-12

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

The Entrepreneurial Process

Fri 2024-09-13

14:00 - 17:00 4BP038

Karolina. http://ki.se/medarbetare/karolina

Workshop

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson Entrepreneurship Paradoxes

w38 Mon 2024-09-16
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w38 Mon 2024-09-16

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Group Work

w38 Tue 2024-09-17

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

The Entrepreneurial Process

Wed 2024-09-18

09:00 - 12:00 4BP038

Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie

Workshop

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson Group Work Presentations

Thu 2024-09-19

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Critical Turn on Entrepreneurship

Fri 2024-09-20

13:00 - 16:00 4BP038

Karolina. http://ki.se/medarbetare/karolina

Workshop

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson Introduction to Literature Review

w39 Mon 2024-09-23

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Critical Turn on Entrepreneurship

Tue 2024-09-24

09:00 - 12:00 4BP038

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Workshop

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson The Image of Entrepreneurship

Wed 2024-09-25

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Entrepreneuring and Reflexive Practise

Thu 2024-09-26

13:00 - 16:00 4BP038

John. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-john

Workshop

Mandatory

Hanna Jansson Design Thinking

Fri 2024-09-27

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Entrepreneuring and Reflexive Practice

w40 Mon 2024-09-30

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Submission Deadline

Tue 2024-10-01

09:00 - 09:15 4BP038

Self-studies

Self-study Hanna Jansson Online Modules:

Submission Deadline
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w40 Wed 2024-10-02

00:00 - 00:00 Idrottsdag
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